

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #: CUP 02506 Version: 1 Name: DUNKIRK-Nelson

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Passed

File created: 8/26/2020 In control: Zoning & Land Regulation Committee

On agenda: 10/27/2020 Final action: 10/27/2020

Title: PETITION: CUP 02506

APPLICANT: LISA M NELSON

LOCATION: 172 STATE HIGHWAY 138, SECTION 31, TOWN OF DUNKIRK

CUP DESCRIPTION: 10.103(12) limited family business - hair salon

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CUP 2506 Staff Report, 2. CUP 2506 Town, 3. CUP 2506 CUP Standards, Operations, and Site

Plan, 4. CUP 2506 Map, 5. CUP 2506 APP, 6. CUP #2506.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult10/27/20201Zoning & Land Regulation
CommitteeapprovedPass